

à
SLP(C)... 5279-5280 OF 2003
ITEM No.17

Court No.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).../2003 CC 5279-5280

(From the judgment and order dated 16/09/2002 in AN 180/96 and 1160 of 1996 of The HIGH C
OURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S. BHARAT DYNAMICS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GUDURU RANGAREDDY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With I.A. 1-2. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 10/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A Ramesh, adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the special leave petitions.

Until further orders execution proceeding for recovery of the balance amount of compensation s
hall remain stayed.

Charanjit[Om Prakash]
Courr Master