

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11989-11990/2003  
(From the judgment and order dated 16/09/2002 in AN No. 180/1996 & AN No.  
1160/1996 of HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S. BHARAT DYNAMICS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUDURU RANGAREDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

( With appln(s) for permission to urge addl. question of law and grounds and with prayer for i  
nterim relief )( with I.A. Nos. 5-6- appln. for permission to file additional documents )  
( FOR FINAL DISPOSAL )

Date: 10/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M Srinivas R Rao, Adv.

rr-1 Mr. Srinivas Kotni, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

rr-2 Mr. M.P. Meharia, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mittra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master