

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7635-7636 OF 2004

M/S. BHARAT DYNAMICS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUDURU RANGAREDDY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint request of the learned counsel for the parties, matters are adjourned to the next week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
Sr. P.A.

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER